MRP with effect from 01.11.2021
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
TEKNIC ELECTRIC (I) PVT. LTD.
Head Office
Works
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
2940.00
4 Position, Spring Return Black
2 Position, Stayput 2PSJS220-2P 2260.00
2 Position, Spring Return
Email
  : 703/704/705, Madhava, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051.  Tel : +91-22-42532500
 : 65, Marol Co-op. Industrial Estate Ltd., M. Vassanji Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059  Tel: +91-22-42534500
  : teknic@teknic .co.in        mfg@teknic.co.in       Website : www.teknic.co.in
Black
Black
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
JOYSTICKS
2PSJS240-4PSR 2940.00
2PSJS220-2PSR 2260.00
4 Position, Statyput Black 2PSJS240-4P
General Terms       :  Prices are ex-works Mumbai
HSN CODE               :  85365010 for all the products of this MRP List
GST :  18%
Prices are subject to revision without notice and ruling at the time of delivery.